

Name of Work-  
 Situation of Work-  
 Agency by which work is executed-  
 Date of Measurement-  
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road from Mishrichak to Torberchak under MM 254 (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Sukanti Dard, At - Vill - Bilandpur, Shila, P.O. - Tankuppa, P.C. - Patchpur Craye.					
Agreement No. - 128/SBD/MM 254/Katara					

Date of Commencement - 27.4.21  
 Date of Completion - 26.4.22

Date of measurement - 28.05.21

(1) E/W in excavation for found. of structure - -  
 - - etc (1x2.00m Span RCC Culvert)

Abut -  $2 \times 7.60m \times 2.30m \times 1.60m = 50.94m^3$   
 R/wall -  $4 \times 1.60m \times 2.10m \times 1.60m = 21.50m^3$   
 77.44m<sup>3</sup>

(2) PIV P.C. C. M15 in open found. - - etc  
 (1x2.00m Span R.C. Culvert)  
 Abut -  $2 \times 7.60m \times 2.30m \times 0.20m = 6.99m^3$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of Road					
from Mithinchak to Jorba					
chak under MMUSY (Gev)					
Name of Agency - Sukanti Devi,					
At-vill - Bilandpur, Shila,					
PO - Tankuppa, P.S - Patanchpur					
Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 128/SBD/MMUSY/					
Gev/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 27.04.21					
Date of completion - 26.4.22					
Date of measurement.					

① Const of Sub-grade					
& E/S shoulder - - etc					
6 x 30.00m x 7.98m x 0.30m =					430.92m <sup>3</sup>
1 x 19.00m x 7.98m x 0.30m =					45.49m <sup>3</sup>
					476.41m <sup>3</sup>
② Const of Arch of G.S.B. gir					
- - - etc					
6 x 30.00m x 4.05m x 0.20m =					145.80m <sup>3</sup>
1 x 19.00m x 4.05m x 0.20m =					15.39m <sup>3</sup>
7 x 30.00m x 3.75m x 0.10m =					78.75m <sup>3</sup>
1 x 20.00m x 3.75m x 0.10m =					7.50m <sup>3</sup>
In Embankment					
6 x 30.00m x 0.45m x 0.20m =					16.20m <sup>3</sup>

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of COST					
(1/27) E/W in excavation of found. of Str					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (11) -			181.20 m <sup>3</sup>		
@ ₹ 305.42/m <sup>3</sup>				₹ 55342.00	
(2/28) Plv P.C.C M/s in open found. - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (11) -			19.07 m <sup>3</sup>		
@ ₹ 4230.53/m <sup>3</sup>				₹ 80676.00	
(3/29) Plv P.C.C M/s in open found. - etc					

Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (11) -			115.04 m <sup>3</sup>		
@ ₹ 4705.77/m <sup>3</sup>				₹ 541399.00	
(4/32) Plv P.C.C M/s in Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (12) -			76.89 m <sup>3</sup>		
@ ₹ 4925.82/m <sup>3</sup>				₹ 379909.00	
(5/12) Const of Bench mark & reference Pillar - - etc					
(i) Reference & work bench mark - -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) -					321.06 m <sup>3</sup>
@ ₹ 2176.38/m <sup>3</sup> -					₹ 2698749.00
(18/19) Div & Part of typical					
MMGSY Sign board					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (19) -					0.24 m <sup>3</sup>
@ ₹ 9206.65/No. -					₹ 18413.00
(19/40) Laying cement concrete					
pipe N/A 300 mm					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Page No. (19) -					45,000.00
@ ₹ 724.53/m -					₹ 32604.00
					₹ 3988071.00
Add 12% G.S.T. (+)					₹ 478569.00
Add 1% L. ch (+)					₹ 39881.00
					₹ 4506521.00
Less 0.25% below (-)					₹ 11266.00
					₹ 4495255.00
Less previous payment					₹ 3220037.00
					₹ 1275218.00

Thanks  
 22.2.22  
 J.E.

28.2.22  
 A.E.

Material Statement.